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New Plymouth

Race
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Race
1,12:15

2,12:50

3,13:25

4,14:.03

5,14:38

6,15:13

7,15:48

8,16:23

10

Date

13/5/23

Field

Field
13

10

BankRoll

Odd

Scr

Dutch Bet

Combination Stats
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Even
210
60
80
100
0
100

620

Total Combo

Total Profit/Loss New BankRoll

$1 (100%)

210
60
80

100

0

100
40
30

0
0
0
0
620

Out

3,11nr

$50% $10%
105 21
30 6
40 8
50 10
0 0
50 10
20 4
15 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
310 62

In
0,1,3,5,7,9,11,13
€,2,6,8,10,12
0,1 9
€,4,6,10
0,1,35,7,9
e24,6,38

$2
$3

0,1,35,7,9
e28
0,1,7,9
e,2,4,6,8,10

Loss

Winning Combo

Profit

New Bank

Actual Bet$ %

10.5
3
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39.5

5
5
5
5

5
10
10

Dutching Bet



